
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Trisda Derama
Jurnal
Analisis Strategi Pemasaran Menggunakan Metode Analisis …
trisda_derama_e-journal_1.docx
265.04K
13
3,447
21,775
24-May-2022 04:25PM (UTC+0700)
1843151223

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


